UNOFFICIAL COP

Doc#: 0512649063

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/06/2005 07:52 AM Pg: 1 of 3

d386317

Loan Number:: 455518

2005-CB1

CALONE N 1046816

This form was prepared by: Pacific Thrift and Loan CO.

address: 500 Ygnacio Valley Road, Suite 350, Walnut Creek, CA 94596

tel. no: 200-373-2151

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Vaio Peceived, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (herein "Assignor") whose address is 21031 Ventura Bl.d., Woodland Hills, CA 91364

, does hereby grant, sell,

, a corporation

upon the

County, State of

(herein "Assignee"),

assign, transfer and convey, unto the

organized and existing under the laws of

whose address is

a certain Mortgage, dated

July

, made and executed by

Dwight Du Val Wilson

Pacific Thrift and Loan Company, its to and in favor of successors and/or assigns

following described property situated in Cook

Illinois

SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART PEREOF

P.I.N. 20-26-309-034-0000

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY AS TRUSTEE FKA BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA, N.A. AS INDENTURE TRUSTEE ON BEHALF OF PACIFIC AMERICA HOME EQUITY LOAN TRUST SERIES 1998-2V

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: First American Title P.O. Box 27670 Santa Ana, CA 32700 Attn: Recording Dapt

such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of hundred and NO/100ths

sixty four thousand eight (\$ 64,800.00

(Include the Original Principal Amount)

which Mortgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. 985 88733, at page as No. 7-9-98

) of the County, State of Illinois

Records of , together with the note(s) and

obligations therein described, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under such Mortgage.

FNMA-Multistate/1 Assignment of Mortgage 4/95 LaserDoc (TM) by Delphi Information Sciences Corp. DE184-1.0695

Page 1 of 2

)

(or

0512649063 Page: 2 of 3

10468161

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its successor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions of the above-described Mortgage.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has executed this Assignment of Mortgage on

	5
Witness Witness	Pacific Thrift and Loan Company, its successors and/or assigns
	By: Assignor)
Witness	Ruth Power Assistant Secretary
Attest	Abbistant Secretary
Seal:	
O)r	
[Space Belowis Reserved for Acknowledgement Information]	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF Contra Costa	
On July 28, 1998 , before m personally appeared Ruth Power	e, Jisa Tonne (Notary Public),
personally known to mes(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that ha/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument the person(s) acted.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	LISA TONNE COMM. 1046367
Signature Signature	NOTARY PUBLIC - CA. IFOF. VIA. CONTRA COSTA COUNTY My Comm. Expires Dec. 11, 390 I
Lisa Tonne	

0512649063 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 25 IN BLOCK 53 IN CORNELL, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN WEST 1/2 SECTION 26 AND THE OF THE STORY OF COLUMN CLOSERS OFFICE SOUTHEAST 1/4 SECTION 26, AND PART OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

TICOM TITLE

442 009